TITLE

KOUROS
POSEIDON
XANTHI
LUCY

ARCHONTIKO CHRISTOS-EVE

TWENTY ONE
ELEFSINA
PLAZA
ELLINIS
MYRTO
GOLDEN CITY
AVRA
PARK

KASTRO

MYTILANA VILLAGE
DIAMANTIDIS
CHIOS CHANDRIS

AGRINIO PREMIER HERT HOTEL

PANTHEON
ASTIR

DIONI HOTEL
AVRA
AKROPOLIS

ARTA PALACE

KIERION
DIONYSOS
AUSTRALIA

AETON MELATHRON

JASON

FAMILIA
IPPOTON

ADDRESS

3rd km OF DRAMA-KAVALA

PORT OF THASOS

14, LEFKIPPOU STR.

2, YAKINTHOU STR.

3 KM. OF KOMOTINI-ALEXANDROUPOLI

21, KOLOKOTRONI STR.
DIMITROS & RIGAS FERAIOS
VASILEOS GEORGIOU A’2
177, SYGGROU AVENUE

34, MARATHONOS Av.

46 MARNI & FAVIEROU STR.
2, KAZANTZAKI STR.

103, KOLOKOTRONI STR.

AG.KIRIKOS IKARIA

{THERMA GERAS BAY}

MYRINA LEMNOS

2, EUGENIA CHANDRIS 2, PROKYMA

10, KALLERGI & GLYNOU STR.
15, THEMISTOKLEOUS STR.
16. SAINT ANDREAS STR.

10, TSIRIGOTI STR.

19, ELEFTHERIOU VENIZELOU STR.
58A ETHNIKIS ANTISTASIS STR.
5th KM. ARTA-ATHENS

BLATSOUKA & TZELLA

24, L. KATSONI STR.

SKIATHOS

NEARCHOU AND KLIDONOPOULOU
1, PAVLOU MELA STR.

VATHY-ITHAKI
4, KAPODISTRIOU STR.

ZIP CODE MUNICIPALITY

661 31
640 04
671 00
654 04
691 00

145 62
192 00
105 64
17121
190 05
104 38
180 10
185 35

83300
81100
814 00
82100

301 00
27100
262 23

454 44
481 00
461 00
472 00

431 00
412 23
370 02
42100
383 33

283 00
491 00

MUNICIPALITY OF DRAMA
MUNICIPALITY OF THASOS
MUNICIPALITY OF XANTHI
MUNICIPALITY OF KAVALA
MUNICIPALITY OF KOMOTINI

MUNICIPALITY OF KIFISIA
MUNICIPALITY OF ELEFSINA
MUNICIPALITY OF ATHENS
MUNICIPALITY OF ATHENS
MUNICIPALITY OF MARATHONAS
MUNICIPALITY OF ATHENS
MUNICIPALITY OF EGINA
MUNICIPALITY OF PIRAEUS

MUNICIPALITY OF IKARIA
MUNICIPALITY OF LESVOS
MUNICIPALITY OF LEMNOS
MUNICIPALITY OF CHIOS

MUNICIPALITY OF AGRINIO
MUNICIPALITY OF PYRGOS
MUNICIPALITY OF PATRA

MUNICIPALITY OF IOANNINA
MUNICIPALITY OF PREVEZA

MUNICIPALITY OF IGOUMENITSA
MUNICIPALITY OF ARTA

MUNICIPALITY OF KARDITSA
MUNICIPALITY OF LARISA
MUNICIPALITY OF SKIATHOS
MUNICIPALITY OF TRIKALA
MUNICIPALITY OF VOLOS

MUNICIPALITY OF ITHAKI
MUNICIPALITY OF CORFU

TELEPHONE (+30)

25210-57200
25930-22690
25410-22996
25106-00060
25310-33560

210-6233521
210-5589700
210-3352400
210-9311494
22940-39300
210-5226571
22970-22303
210-4524611/4

22750-23480
22510-20653/5
22540-24002
22710-44401/10

26410-58661
26210-29746
26102-77502

26510-27864
26820-21230
26650-28346
26810-61530/2

24410-71923
2410230101/4
24270-22488
24310-63130
24210-26075

26740-33366
26610-39041




IONIAN PLAZA -IONIAN SQUARE
STRADA MARINA

BOSCHETTO

ROTONDA
PANORAMA
VERGINA

ALPHA HOTEL

ELENA

ORPHEAS CLASSIC

EURIDIKI

AIGES MELATHRON

MARELIA

LATO

NAIADES MARINA
ELINA HOLIDAYS APARTMENTS

IRENE

SUITES OF THE GODS

TITANIA
KOS
KONTES
BYZANTIO
HERMES
XENIA
ANEZINA

ARCHONTIKO ELENI

MESSARIA

MYKONOS BEACH
ARCHONTIKO
MEDITERRANEAN

MAINALON RESORT

HERA
MENELAION
KORINTHOS

PLAZA

ARGOSTOLI KEFALLONIA
14, K. LOMVARDOU STR.
1, DAIRPFELD STR. LEFKADA

97, MONASTIRIOU STR.

26, ANALIPSEOS STR.

19, MONASTIRIOU STR.

28, EGNATIAS STR.

7, TSALOPOULOU STR.

3, ETHNIKIS ANTISTASIS STR.
15, SOLONOS STR.

POLYGYROS, CHALKIDIKI

15, EPIMENIDOU STR.

7, ANAPAFSEOS STR.

157, KOUNTOURIOTOU STR.
9, APOSTOLIDOU STR.

PIGADIA, KARPATHOS

2, CHARMYLOU STR.
PAROIKIA

28, Z. ALAVANOU

KANARI SQ. ERMOUPOLIS
CHORA

ADAMANTAS

CHORA

CHORA

MEGALI AMMOS - MYKONOS
POTHIA KALYMNOS PORT
35-37 KO & PANTELEIMONOS STR.

8, AREOS SQUARE
B5 VASILEOS GEORGIOU STR.

26. DAMASKINOU STR.
117, NAVARINOU STR.

N. REGIONAL ROAD OF VERIA-NAOUSA

91, KONSTANTINOU PALEOLOGOU STR.

281 00
29100
31100

546 27
552 36
546 29
582 00
621 00
601 00
611 00
591 00
631 00

712 02
721 00
741 00
73100

847 01
857 00
853 00
844 00
842 00
84100
843 00
84801
845 00
840 06
846 00
852 00
851 00

221 00
21100
23100
201 00
241 00

MUNICIPALITY OF KEFALLONIA
MUNICIPALITY OF ZAKYNTHOS
MUNICIPALITY OF LEFKADA

MUNICIPALITY OF THESSALONIKI
MUNICIPALITY OF PILEA -CHORTIATIS
MUNICIPALITY OF THESSALONIKI
MUNICIPALITY OF EDESSA
MUNICIPALITY OF SERRES
MUNICIPALITY OF KATERINI
MUNICIPALITY OF KILKIS
MUNICIPALITY OF VERIA
MUNICIPALITY OF POLYGYROS

MUNICIPALITY OF HERAKLION CRETE
MUNICIPALITY OF AG. NIKOLAOS
MUNICIPALITY OF RETHYMNO
MUNICIPALITY OF HANIA

MUNICIPALITY OF THIRA
MINICIPALITY OF KARPATHOS
MUNICIPALITY OF KOS
MUNICIPALITY OF PAROS
MUNICIPALITY OF TINOS
MUNICIPALITY OF SYROS
MUNICIPALITY OF NAXOS
MUNICIPALITY OF MILOS
MUNICIPALITY OF ANDROS
MUNICIPALITY OF KYTHNOS
MUNICIPALITY OF MYKONOS
MUNICIPALITY OF KALYMNOS
MUNICIPALITY OF RHODES

MUNICIPALITY OF TRIPOLIS
MUNICIPALITY OF NAFPLIO
MUNICIPALITY OF SPARTI
MUNICIPALITY OF KORINTHOS
MUNICIPALITY OF KALAMATA

26710-25581
26950-42761
26450-20244

2310-517121

2310-344871/4

2310-516021
23810-22221
23210-63103
23510-77800
23410-22512
23310-77777
23710-25088

2810-228103
28410-24464
28310-27395
28210-94667

22860-28856
22450-22144
22420-47100
22840-25001
22830-22422
22810-83011
22850-25068
22870-24009
22820-23471
22810-31672
22890-22572
6942838524

22410-24661/5

2710-230300
27520-28184
27310-22161
27410-26701
27210-82590




PHILIPPOS LIVADIA VIOTIA MUNICIPALITY OF LIVADIA 22610-89680
KENTRIKON 5, AGELI GOVIOU STR. 34100 MUNICIPALITY OF HALKIDA 22210-22375
DELTA 41, KAPODISTRIOU STR. 35100 MUNICIPALITY OF LAMIA 22310-21600
LECADIN 1st km OF KARPENISI - AGRINIO ROAD 361 00 MUNICIPALITY OF KARPENISI 22310 -80132
TROKADERO 2, ATH. DIAKOU STR. MUNICIPALITY OF ITEA 22650-33413

ACHILLION EPTA LAKI GREVENA MUNICIPALITY OF GREVENA 24620-85600




